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A B C D E L M N

Official PRELIM HORSE

Fireman Sarah Farraway 0 7 0 10 3 20
Cherrington Music Man Phoebe Marr 0 9 0 0 7 16

Lyalls Merlin Phillipa Jones 10 0 0 0 0 10
Dartagnan W Toby Farraway 0 5 0 0 5 10

Fiorelli Sue Walker 0 0 0 0 10 10
Kermie Shanara Dowell 8 0 0 0 0 8

HH Sunkist Rachel Roberts 0 0 0 8 0 8
Kolbeach Cat in the Hat Phoebe Marr 0 0 0 0 7 7

Negra Melissa Stewart 6 0 0 0 0 6
Toto Bettina W Toby Farraway 0 0 0 6 0 6

Bamborough Jonas Sophie Coombes 0 5 0 0 0 5
EBL Heiress Annabel Sim 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Official NOVICE HORSE

Cooramin Shine Sarah Farraway 0 10 0 0 9 19
Bamborough Manfred Megan Bryant 0 0 0 10 0 10

Wintoc Burrachilles Magnet Josephine Laver 9 0 0 0 0 9
Fiorelli Sue Walker 0 0 0 0 9 9

Montana Braveheart Hayden Marr 0 0 0 0 6 6
Tamanick Poseidon Jannine Rands 5 0 0 0 0 5
Bamborough Jonas Sophia Coombs 0 4 0 0 0 4
Windra Rocardo Sarah Ryan 0 0 0 0 4 4
Cheraton Caesar Jade Haynes 0 0 0 0 1 1

Dartagnan W Toby Farraway 0 0 0 0 1 1
Paramythie Bennelong Anna Pappas 0 0 0 0 0 0

ELEM HORSE

Mallyon Hills Wenzel Olivia Holland 7 7 0 10 8 32
Cheraton Caesar Jade Haynes 5 7 9 0 10 31
Castlereagh Zorro Megan Bryant 9 0 9 0 0 18

Fairlight Acres Braidon Debbie Bennett 0 10 0 0 0 10
Henny the First Marianne Donnelly 0 0 6 0 0 6

Denzel of Terarossa Ann-Maree Bergan 0 2 0 0 0 2

MEDIUM HORSE

ADVANCED HORSE

Fairview Riversong Annabelle Warren 0 0 5 0 10 15
Ingelside Trademark Ann-Marie Bergan 4 0 0 0 8 12

Louvont Ann-Marie Bergan 4 0 0 0 0 4
Cooramin Nobility Linda Krogh 3 0 0 0 0 3

FEI HORSE

Bridgford Oopsie Diana Tremain 8 0 0 0 8 16
Bridgford Rock On R Diana Tremain 8 0 0 0 6 14

Sir Versace Darcey Eyb 0 0 0 0 10 10
Fame Linda Krogh 5 0 0 0 0 5

PARA HORSE

SSPH Bellisima Marnie Clapham 0 0 0 0 10 10

Closed Unrestricted

Preparatory

Piccadilly Street Debbi Smith 0 4 10 5 9 28
Cildara Kings Tullia Claudia Pring 10 2 0 0 6 18

Ebony of Winterwood Hayden Marr 0 0 0 9 9 18
Kiangatha Paint the Town Kim Stapleton 0 0 7 0 0 7

Wilbur Kristine Robbins 0 0 7 0 0 7
Kenda Park Brass Knuckles Sophia Coombes 0 5 0 0 0 5
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A B C D E L M N
Chalani Monash Kate Collins 0 4 0 0 0 4

Waitawhile Stormy Megan Pearce 0 0 4 0 0 4
Crosswinds Perfect Eclipse Bridgette Byrne 0 0 0 4 0 4

Donny Kasandra Wythes 0 0 0 0 4 4
Boston Jenny Rosser 0 3 0 0 0 3

Moana HGC Hannah Cross 0 3 0 0 0 3
Pretty Vale Puff and Stuff Jacqueline Rizzo 0 2 0 0 0 2

Danish Design Isobel Pearce 0 0 2 0 0 2
Giovanni Battiste Breanna Schaefer 0 1 0 0 0 1
Toto Bettina W Toby Farraway 0 0 0 0 0 0

Closed Unrestricted 

Preliminary

Kolbeach Aristocat Phoebe Marr 0 7 6 9 0 22
Gemlane Sapphire Kate Whitaker 0 8 0 4 8 20
Langtree Savannah Aaliyah Haynes 6 0 8 0 5 19
Montana Braveheart Phoebe Marr 0 0 8 8 0 16

I Thought So Josephine Drummond 0 0 0 0 8 8
Midnight Dreams Belinda Wright 8 0 0 0 0 8
Piccadilly Street Debbi Smith 0 0 0 3 4 7

Zoe Beth McLean 0 0 0 5 1 6
Caisson Platoon Marianne Donnelly 6 0 0 0 0 6

Bamborough Jonas Sophia Coombs 5 0 0 0 0 5
Dunmurry Rylynn Megan Bryant 0 0 5 0 0 5
Lena Sweet as Soda Megan Walton 4 0 0 0 0 4

Charles Brown Amy Mckenzie 0 4 0 0 0 4
Greenmoor Dolcetto Hayden Marr 0 0 0 0 2 2

Grand Crest Imperielle Claudia Pring 0 2 0 0 0 2
Moana HGC Hannah Cross 0 0 2 0 0 2

Giovanni Battiste Breanna Schaefer 0 1 0 0 0 1
Gorgeous George Emily Cotterill 0 0 1 0 0 1
Karizmah Leilani Jack Cotterill 0 0 0 1 0 1

Crosswinds Perfect Eclipse Bridgette Byrne 0 0 0 0 0 0
Panela De Leilani Jacques Cotterill 0 0 0 0 0 0

EBL Heiress Annabel Sim 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fancy A Lil Charisma Summa Coughlan 0 0 0 0 0 0

Keep No Secrets Charmaine Maguire 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hollands First Class Olivia Holland 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donny Kasandra Wythes 0 0 0 0 0 0

Closed Unrestricted 

Novice

Dougal O Reilly Josephine Drummond 0 4 9 0 6 19
Windra Rocardo Sarah Ryan 0 0 0 10 7 17

Hamlot Park Top Secret Susan Low 7 3 0 0 0 10
Armani Gold MBE Megan Bryant 10 0 0 0 0 10

Cherrington Music Man Phoebe Marr 0 0 9 0 0 9
Its Standby Lauren Byrne 1 3 0 3 0 7

Jackson Bree Byrne 3 0 0 4 0 7
Gorgeous George Emily Cotterill 0 0 3 2 2 7

Montana Braveheart Hayden Marr 0 0 0 0 7 7
Gemlane Sapphire Kate Whitaker 0 0 0 0 6 6
Kolbeach Arisocat Phoebe Marr 0 5 0 0 0 5
Tingaroo Cartier Jane Thompson 4 0 0 0 0 4

PTF Prima Ballerina Brianna Vandyke 4 0 0 0 0 4
Langtree Savannah Aaliyah Haynes 0 0 0 0 3 3
Cheraton Caesar Jade Haynes 1 0 0 0 0 1

Bamborough Jonas Sophia Coombes 0 0 0 0 0 0

Overall Pony

Cheraton Caesar Jade Haynes 5 7 9 0 11 32
Kolbeach Aristocat Phoebe Marr 0 7 0 9 10 26
Montana Braveheart Phoebe Marr 0 0 8 8 7 23

Cherrington Music Man Phoebe Marr 0 9 0 0 7 16
Langtree Savannah Aaliyah Haynes 6 0 0 0 8 14
Bamborough Jonas Sophia Coombs 5 9 0 0 0 14

Lyalls Merlin Phillipa Jones 10 0 0 0 0 10
Fairlight Acres Braidon Debbie Bennett 0 10 0 0 0 10
Bamborough Manfred Megan Bryant 0 0 0 10 0 10

Cherrington Music Man Elise Marr 0 9 0 0 0 9
Wintoc Burrachilles Magnet Josephine Laver 9 0 0 0 0 9

Kolbeach Cat in the Hat Phoebe Marr 0 0 0 0 7 7
Kenda Park Brass Knuckles Sophia Coombes 0 5 0 0 0 5

Tamanick Poseidon Jannine Rands 5 0 0 0 0 5
Dunmurry Rylynn Megan Bryant 0 0 5 0 0 5

PTF Prima Ballerina Brianna Vandyke 4 0 0 0 0 4
Pretty Vale Puff and Stuff Jacqueline Rizzo 0 2 0 0 0 2

Grand Crest Imperielle Claudia Pring 0 2 0 0 0 2
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